Analisi Numerica
Esame del 13/07/2009

348388 MICHAEL
246745 LEONARDO
348499 BARBARA
351988 FABIO
249869 ILARIA
185419 ADAM
279926 CHRISTIAN
348687 ALBERTO
9E+08 ANDREA

ARGELLI
BARTOLINI

BRAVI

GORDINI AGLIETTI
MARCHINI

PIRINI

SHIKH FARSHI
SODI
SORRENTINO

parziali

2/5/0/3
0/4/4/5
6/5/4/7
0/5/0/6
6/0/2/4
2/5/6/7
0/2/5/5
5/5/6/7
0/0/0/5

totale

20
23
32
21
22
30
22
33
15



